PTZ Series
1www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Overview
The CP63-E 4K PTZ camera includes a large 1 / 1.8” progressive CMOS image sensor for superior image quality and
precise, detailed monitoring. The CP63-E’s advanced varifocal lens with 32x motorized optical zoom and 100-meter IR
range complement its sentry mode for unparalleled, automated monitoring of individuals across an expansive field of view.
With its onboard CV72S Ambarella processor delivering advanced analytics like AI-powered search, AI-powered alerts,
person of interest (POI) alerts, and crowd detection, the CP63-E excels in monitoring large areas such as sports fields,

PTZ Series
5www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Ordering Information
Video Security Cloud License pricing (Renewal)
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-CAM-1Y-RNW 1-Year Camera License, Renewal $219
LIC-CAM-3Y-RNW 3-Year Camera License, Renewal $599
LIC-CAM-5Y-RNW 5-Year Camera License, Renewal $999
LIC-CAM-10Y-RNW 10-Year Camera License, Renewal $1,999
Video Security Cloud License pricing (New/Capacity Increase)
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-CAM-1Y-CAP 1-Year Camera License, Capacity Increase $219
LIC-CAM-3Y-CAP 3-Year Camera License, Capacity Increase $599
LIC-CAM-5Y-CAP 5-Year Camera License, Capacity Increase $999
LIC-CAM-10Y-CAP 10-Year Camera License, Capacity Increase $1,999
PTZ Series
6www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Ordering Information
Accessories pricing
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
ACC-MNT-CORNER-1 Corner Mount $199
ACC-MNT-POLE-1 Pole Mount $209
ACC-MNT-XLARM-1 Large Arm Mount $159
ACC-POE-90W-AU
90W PoE++ (802.3bt Type 4) Injector, GigE, Indoor,
Australia Type I Plug
$169
ACC-POE-90W-EU
90W PoE++ (802.3bt Type 4) Injector, GigE, Indoor,
Europe Type F Plug
$169
ACC-POE-90W-NA
90W PoE++ (802.3bt Type 4) Injector, GigE, Indoor,
North America Type B Plug
$169
ACC-POE-90W-UK
90W PoE++ (802.3bt Type 4) Injector, GigE, Indoor,
United Kingdom Type G Plug
$169
PTZ Series
7www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Ordering Information
Viewing Station License pricing (New/Capacity Increase)
Viewing Station License pricing (Renewal)
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-VX-1Y-CAP 1-Year Viewing Station License, Capacity Increase $499
LIC-VX-3Y-CAP 3-Year Viewing Station License, Capacity Increase $1,299
LIC-VX-5Y-CAP 5-Year Viewing Station License, Capacity Increase $1,999
LIC-VX-10Y-CAP 10-Year Viewing Station License, Capacity Increase $3,999
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-VX-1Y-RNW 1-Year Viewing Station License, Renewal $499
LIC-VX-3Y-RNW 3-Year Viewing Station License, Renewal $1,299
LIC-VX-5Y-RNW 5-Year Viewing Station License, Renewal $1,999
LIC-VX-10Y-RNW 10-Year Viewing Station License, Renewal $3,999
Viewing Station pricing
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
VX52-HW VX52 Viewing Station $499